

F - PR - 2022 - 187  
10/28/22

**PURCHASE REQUEST**  
Province of Bohol

07-151-00-8000-10-47 DBP  
871108-10704040-BOG.

③ 10/28

Department : <b>Office of the Provincial Agriculturist</b>	PR No. _____	Date <b>September 26, 2022</b>
Section :	SAI No. _____	Date :
	ALOBS NO. _____	Date :

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
<b>PART A GENERAL REQUIREMENTS</b>					
A.1	1.00	lot	Technical Professional Services	P 5,000.00	P 5,000.00
			Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official		
A.2	1.00	lot	Application and Processing of Building Permit	P 11,200.00	P 11,200.00
			Application and Processing of Building Permit with the Office of the Building Official		
A.5	5.76	sq.m.	Project Billboard	P 1,367.14	P 7,874.71
A.6	1.00	lot	Construction Safety and Health	P 5,334.34	P 5,334.34
<b>PART B CONSTRUCTION OF MAIN SHEDHOUSE BUILDING</b>					
SPL-1	158.00	bd.ft.	Batterboards	P 44.80	P 7,078.57
803	53.51	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 942.98	P 50,455.01
804(1)	30.00	cu.m.	Backfilling and Compaction	P 1,240.01	P 37,200.35
804(2)	9.50	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	P 2,528.82	P 24,023.76
900(a)	8.29	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Footings and Pedestals	P 9,927.65	P 82,290.31
902 (a)	869.76	kg.	Reinforcing Steel For Concrete Footings and Pedestals	P 107.99	P 93,928.20
900(b)	1.88	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Tie Beam	P 8,851.04	P 16,639.96
902 (b)	681.16	kg.	Reinforcing Steel For Concrete Tie Beam	P 91.14	P 62,083.43
900(c)	2.85	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Retaining Wall	P 8,595.03	P 24,495.85
902 (b)	252.19	kg.	Reinforcing Steel For Concrete Retaining Wall	P 93.50	P 23,580.44
900(b)	19.47	cu.m.	Concrete Flooring on Fill (15 cm. thick)	P 8,833.23	P 171,956.40
1027	8.64	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish for Column Pedestal	P 429.69	P 3,712.50
1047(1)	9,794.08	kg.	Structural Steel	P 122.88	P 1,203,528.47
1014(1)b1	280.80	sq.m.	Prepainted Long Span G.I. Corrugated Roofing and Accessories:	P 604.05	P 169,617.72
XXXXXXXXXX					

**TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 2,000,000.00**

**Purpose/Remarks :** Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the  
**CONSTRUCTION OF MACHINERY SHEDHOUSE**  
at **BOATECH Gabi, Ubay**

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**  
No. of days delivered : **75 Calendar Days**  
Place of Delivery : **Project Site**  
To be awarded : **By lot**

Requested By:		Cash Availability :	Approved by:
Signature			
Printed Name	<b>LARRY M. PAMUGAS, Ph.D.</b>	<b>EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN</b>	<b>HON. ERICO ARISTOTLE C. AUMENTADO</b>
Designation	Acting Provincial Agriculturist	Provincial Treasurer	Governor

trial

**PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE**  
PROVINCE OF BOHOL

CONTROL NO. 2018 REC'D BY DATE: 10/27/22  
3268 12/21/2022

REMARK NO. 871108/8000-10-47 DBP/10704010 P 2,000,000.00  
EXPENSE CODE 2022-0402-LOT 1 Act. 10/27/2022  
FUND SOURCE C. 2. DATE: 10/27/2022

PETER GRES M. RUTALCPA  
BNG

2022-0079 RECEIVED BY: DATE: 10/28/22